

OUR SCHEMES



- ❖ **Abhaya Savings** - Accidental Insurance coverage upto ₹. 25,000/-
- ❖ **Abhaya Savings Plus** - Accidental Insurance coverage upto ₹. 50,000/-
- ❖ **Abhaya Gold** - Accidental Insurance coverage upto ₹. 1,00,000/-
- ❖ **AB Jeevan Abhaya** - Accidental & Natural Death insurance coverage upto ₹. 1,00,000/-
- ❖ **AB Kiddy Bank Scheme (Kids Khazana)** - Accidental Insurance coverage upto ₹. 1,00,000/-
- ❖ **Insured Current Deposit / Pattabhi Agri Card Scheme** - Accidental Insurance coverage upto ₹. 1,00,000/-

Eligibility

- ❖ For Abhaya Savings, Abhaya Savings Plus, Abhaya Gold, Insured Current Deposit applicable to only Individuals aged between 5 and 70 years.
- ❖ For AB Jeevan Abhaya, applicable to only individuals age between 18 to 55 years.
- ❖ For Kids Khazana, applicable to kids aged between 5 and 18 years, Guardian aged less than 70 years.
- ❖ **AB Arogyadaan** : A unique Health Insurance Scheme - **Eligibility**: Individuals Completed age of 5 years and not have completed the age of 60 years.
- ❖ **AB Recurring Deposit Plus** - A Novel scheme - A depositor can step up the installment(s) up to 10 times of core installment during any or all months before maturity of the RD plus deposit account.

- ★ Andhra Bank is merely a mobilizer / facilitator for the Insurance and is no way liable for any claim. For the name of the Insurer & applicable terms and conditions of Insurance, customer may approach the Branch or refer Bank's website www.andhrabank.in
- ★ For the applicable rates of interest contact the Branch or refer Bank's website www.andhrabank.in

Note: While presenting for updation of the Pass Book a new line appear every time at the end of transactions. Abbreviations used:
Date: Date of Printing; Clr Bal : Clear Balance; Avail Amt Cr : Available credit amount; Eff Bal Cr : Effective available credit Balance

शाखा /Branch

आन्ध्रा बैंक Andhra Bank

Comp. No. 11302

पास बुक PASS BOOK

1475 KACHERI

CIVIL COURT PREMISES, CIVIL LINES

खाताधारक का नाम
Name of A/c Holder

पत्ता Address

MRS USHA YADAV

फोन नंबर
Phone No.

W/O ARVIND KUMAR YADAV
7 CHARU CHANDRAPURY COLONY (JUDGES) GKP

प्रकार /Mode

GORAKHPUR

दिनांक /Date :

919451212000

नामांकन पंजीकृत : हा / नहीं /

273001

Nomination Registered : Yes / No

प्रबंधक

Manager's Signature

BrPh : 0551-2201597
IFSC CODE: ANDB0001475
MICR CODE: 273011004

खाता नंबर
A/c. No.

147510100076277

Scheme Code: SBOGP
CUST.ID : 37640100

प्रधान कार्यालय, सैफाबाद, हैदराबाद - 500 004
Head Office, Saifabad, Hyderabad - 500 004.

IM

दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक क्र. Cheque No.	आहरित राशि Amount Withdrawn	जमा की गई राशि Amount Deposited	खाता शेष Balance	संक्षिप्त हस्ताक्षर Initial
25/10/2012	BY CASH (Date: 25-10-2012 Clr Bal: Cr Rs.500.00		1 Avail AmtCr Rs.500.00	500.00 500.00	500.00Cr Eff Bal:Cr Rs.500.00)
31/03/2013	Int.Pd: 251012 to 300313			9.00	509.00Cr	
25/04/2013	AWAS VIKAS EFFUND			330000.00	30509.00Cr	✓
28/09/2013	Int.Pd: 310313 to 290913 (Date: 21-10-2013 Clr Bal: Cr Rs.336233.00		Avail AmtCr Rs.336233.00	5724.00 336233.00	36233.00Cr Eff Bal:Cr Rs.336233.00)
26/12/2013	SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec		17.00		336716.00Cr	
01/02/2014	IIC 282677		14214.00		322502.00Cr	
05/02/2014	ATMMDI/05-02-2014		10000.00		312502.00Cr	
(Date:06-02-2014 Clr Bal: Cr Rs.312002.00			Avail AmtCr Rs.312002.00		Eff Bal:Cr Rs.312002.00)
09/03/2014	Int. Pd: 300913 to 280214			5531.00	317533.00Cr	
16/03/2014	SMS Chrgs/Jan-Mar		17.00		317516.00Cr	
23/06/2014	SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun		17.00		317499.00Cr	
30/07/2014	NEFT/KGSGB POLY TECH BR			94635.00	412134.00Cr	✓ F.O
05/08/2014	ANAND 282678		377000.00		35134.00Cr	✓
07/09/2014	Int. Pd: 010314 to 310814			5629.00	40763.00Cr	
17/09/2014	SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep		17.00		40746.00Cr	
21/12/2014	SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec		17.00		40729.00Cr	
29/01/2015	ATM Card Annual Charge		112.00		40617.00Cr	
03/03/2015	Int. Pd: 010914 to 280215			807.00	41424.00Cr	
15/03/2015	SMS Chrgs/Jan-Mar		17.00		41407.00Cr	
20/06/2015	SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun		17.00		41390.00Cr	
06/09/2015	Int. Pd: 010315 to 310815			835.00	42225.00Cr	
17/09/2015	CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep		17.00		42208.00Cr	
20/12/2015	CS01 SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec		17.00		42191.00Cr	
27/01/2016	ATM Card Annual Charge		144.00		42047.00Cr	
07/03/2016	Int. Pd: 010915 to 290216			840.00	42887.00Cr	
18/03/2016	CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jan-Mar		17.00		42870.00Cr	

